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EDDIE CAUDLE - OXFORD, NC

Tag 44—70

KEVIN MITCHELL—BUNN, NC

Tag 15—34

SUNSRISE RIDGE FARMS—WARRENTON, NC

Tag 1—14

TODD LAND—LOUISBURG, NC

Tag 35—43

Saturday 30th December @ 10:00 AM
OXFORD, NC

Upcoming Auctions:
Sat. 6th—January—Farm Euip.—Mt. Olive, NC

TERMS & CONDITIONS: All cattle must be paid for before loading out. Cattle will be Sat. 13 January—Farm Equip.—Elizabeth, NCNC
loaded at conclusion of sale. Cattle will be sold by head. High bidder can take one or all from Sat. 27th January—Farm Equipment—Kinston, NC
cattle standing in ring & listen to the auctioneer in case there is an offering of blocks of cattle. Sat. 3rd February—Farm Equipment—Princeton, NC

go to www.ebharris.com for more info



E. B. INC/AUCTIONEERS CATTLE SALE ORDER

PEN # TAG NO

1

52
58

51

vidh wN

30

50

61

11

10

DESCRIPTION
Angus 2nd calver sells w/heifer calf #52
Angus 5th calver sells w/heifer calf #58

Angus X 4th calver sells w/heifer calf #51

Red Angus X 1st calf heifer sells w/steer calf #8
Red Angus X 1st calf heifer sells w/steer calf #08

Red Angus 1st calf heifer sells w/steer calf #1

Angus 2nd calver sells w/steer calf #2

Angus Simmental 2nd calver sells w/heifer calf #3

Balancer X 2nd calver sells w//heifer calf #4
SimAngus 2nd calver sells w/heifer calf #5

Angus 3rd calver sells w/steer calf #25
Angus 2nd calver sells w/heifer calf #30

Angus 5th calver sells w/heifer calf #50
Angus 4th calver sells w/steer calf #61

Angus 5th calver sells w/heifer calf #7
Angus cow sells w/steer calf #11

SimAngus 1st calf heifer sells w/heifer calf #6

Angus 2nd calver sells w/steer calf #10
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BRED TO

Hereford

SimAngus

Angus

Hereford

Hereford

SimAngus

SimAngus

SATURDAY 30th DECEMBER 2023

Date Expected to
Calve

Open

open

Exposed

Exposed

Exposed

Exposed
Exposed

Exposed
Exposed

Open
Exposed

Exposed
Exposed

Exposed
Exposed

BUYER NO

PRICE




E. B. INC/AUCTIONEERS CATTLE SALE ORDER

PEN # TAG NO

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

28

24

23
29

53
53
56
56

54
29
60

49
49
55

23
57

57

27
27

DESCRIPTION
BWF cow sells w/steer calf #28

BWF cow sells w/steer calf #24

Hereford 3rd calver sells w/steer calf #23
Hereford 3rd calver sells w/steer calf #29

Angus 3rd calver
Steer calf
Angus 4th calver
Steer calf

Angus 2nd calver sells w/steer calf #54
Angus 4th calver sells w/steer calf #59
Angus 3rd calver sells w/steer calf #60

BWF 4th calver
Heifer calf
Angus 3rd calver
Heifer calf
Angus 4th calver
Steer calf

BWF cow
Heifer calf
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BRED TO
Angus

Angus
Angus

Hereford

Hereford

Hereford

Hereford

Hereford

Hereford

Hereford

Hereford

Angus

SATURDAY 30th DECEMBER 2023

Date Expected to
Calve

Exposed

Exposed

BUYER NO

PRICE




E. B. INC/AUCTIONEERS CATTLE SALE ORDER SATURDAY 30th DECEMBER 2023
Date Expected to

PeN # TAG NO DESCRIPTION BRED TO Calve BUYERNO  PRICE

20 35 Angus 5th calver BWF 1
37 Angus 5th calver BWF 2
38 Angus 5th calver BWF 2
41 Angus bred heifer Angus 1

21 5014 Angus cow sells w/heifer calf open
23 36  Angus 6th calver BWE 3
24 40 Angus bred heifer Angus 4
43 Angus bred heifer Angus 4
25 12 BWF bred heifer Angus 5
131  Hereford bred heifer Angus 3
14 BWF bred heifer Angus 4
26 42 Angus bred heifer Angus 5
27 44 Angus bred heifer Hereford 7
47 Angus 2nd calver Hereford 7
28 45 Angus 2nd calver Hereford 7
46 Angus 3rd calver Hereford 7
29 62 Angus 3rd calver Hereford 7
63 Angus 3rd calver Hereford 7
64 Angus 3rd calver Hereford 8
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E. B. INC/AUCTIONEERS CATTLE SALE ORDER

PEN # TAG NO

30

31

36

37

38

40

41

42

66
70

20
21

65
67
68
69

KF19
48

31
23
34

18
19
22

32
8203

26

DESCRIPTION

Angus 2nd calver
Angus 5th calver

Angus cow
Angus cow

Angus 3rd calver
Angus 2nd calver

Angus 3rd calver
Angus 2nd calver

Hereford bull
Angus 4th calver

Angus 3rd calver
Angus 4th calver
Angus 6th calver

BWF cow
BWF cow

Angus cow

Angus cow
4-yr. old Hereford bull

BWF cow
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BRED TO

Hereford

Hereford

Angus
Angus

Hereford

Hereford
Hereford

Hereford

Hereford

Angus
Angus
Angus

Angus
Angus

Angus

Angus

Angus

SATURDAY 30th DECEMBER 2023
Date Expected to

Calve BUYER NO PRICE

4

5
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E. B. INC/AUCTIONEERS CATTLE SALE ORDER

PEN # TAG NO

43

44

45

46

47

48

15
16
17

321
320
322

39

701
702
703

505
507
508
509
510
511

502
503
504
506
512
514

DESCRIPTION

Angus cow
BWF cow
Angus cow

Hereford 26-month old heifer
BWF 22-month old heifer
Hereford 13-month old heifer

Angus heifer

BWF steer calf
BWF heifer calf
BWF steer calf

OX steer calf

BWF steer calf
BWF steer calf
BWF steer calf
BWF steer calf
Hereford steer calf

BWF heifer calf
Red Baldie heifer calf
BWF heifer calf
BWF heifer calf
Red Baldie heifer calf
BWF heifer calf

Page 5

BRED TO
Angus
Angus
Angus

SATURDAY 30th DECEMBER 2023
Date Expected to

Calve BUYER NO PRICE

7

8

7

open

open

Open




E. B. INC/AUCTIONEERS CATTLE SALE ORDER

PEN # TAG NO

49

50

52

53

54

600
601
602
603
604
605
606

500
501

118

DESCRIPTION
Angus steer calf
Angus steer calf
Angus steer calf
Angus calf
BWF steer calf
BWF steer calf
Cream colored steer calf

Angus steer calf
Angus steer calf

Red Simmental cow

Brown jenny - exposed

Red jenny - exposed

Big black jack
Young black jack
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BRED TO

Angus

SATURDAY 30th DECEMBER 2023
Date Expected to

Calve BUYER NO PRICE

Exposed




