

Cattle Sale



3200 NC Hwy 58 Warrenton, NC NCAL 1468 252-257-2140

EDDIE CAUDLE - OXFORD, NC

Tag 44—70

KEVIN MITCHELL—BUNN, NC

Tag 15—34

SUNSRISE RIDGE FARMS—WARRENTON, NC

Tag 1—14

TODD LAND—LOUISBURG, NC

Tag 35—43

Saturday 30th December @ 10:00 AM OXFORD, NC

TERMS & CONDITIONS: All cattle must be paid for before loading out. Cattle will be loaded at conclusion of sale. Cattle will be sold by head. High bidder can take one or all from cattle standing in ring & listen to the auctioneer in case there is an offering of blocks of cattle.

Upcoming Auctions:
Sat. 6th—January—Farm Euip.—Mt. Olive, NC
Sat. 13 January—Farm Equip.—Elizabeth, NCNC
Sat. 27th January—Farm Equipment—Kinston, NC
Sat. 3rd February—Farm Equipment—Princeton, NC
go to www.ebharris.com for more info

PEN #	TAG NO	DESCRIPTION	BRED TO	Date Expected to Calve	BUYER NO	PRICE
1	52	Angus 2nd calver sells w/heifer calf #52		Į	DOTERNO	FRICE
	58	Angus 5th calver sells w/heifer calf #58		Open		
		The same can be so with the same with the same same same same same same same sam		open		
2	51	Angus X 4th calver sells w/heifer calf #51			Ĭ	
-	-	Augus A Tar carver sens wyriener can #31	Hereford	Exposed		
3	8	Red Angus X 1st calf heifer sells w/steer calf #8		= 2	1	
-	9			Exposed		
	3	Red Angus X 1st calf heifer sells w/steer calf #08		Exposed		
4	1	Ped Angus 1st salf haifor salls wistoon salf #1			Ĩ	
•	_	Red Angus 1st calf heifer sells w/steer calf #1	SimAngus	`8		
5	2	Angus 2nd calver sells w/steer calf #2			1	
_	3			Exposed		
		Angus Simmental 2nd calver sells w/heifer calf #3		Exposed _		
	4 5	Balancer X 2nd calver sells w//heifer calf #4		Exposed		
	3	SimAngus 2nd calver sells w/heifer calf #5		Exposed		
6	25	Angus 3rd calver sells w/steer calf #25		0	I	
	30	Angus 2nd calver sells w/heifer calf #30	Angus	Open _		
		and the come with the come wit	Angus	Exposed _		
7	. 50	Angus 5th calver sells w/heifer calf #50	Hereford	Exposed	1	
	61	Angus 4th calver sells w/steer calf #61	Hereford	Exposed		
			Hereford			
8	7	Angus 5th calver sells w/heifer calf #7		Exposed	1	
	11	Angus cow sells w/steer calf #11		3=		
		,,		Exposed _		
9	6	SimAngus 1st calf heifer sells w/heifer calf #6	SimAngus	0	1	
		Angus 2nd calver sells w/steer calf #10		8 -		
		The series sells wysteel call #10	SimAngus	8 _		

PEN #	TAG NO	DESCRIPTION	BRED TO	Date Expected to Calve	BUYER NO	PRICE
10	28	BWF cow sells w/steer calf #28	Angus	Exposed	DOTENTIO	THICE
11	24	BWF cow sells w/steer calf #24		Exposed		
12	23	Hereford 3rd calver sells w/steer calf #23	Angus	6	Î	
	29	Hereford 3rd calver sells w/steer calf #29	Angus	8		
14	53 53 56 56	Angus 3rd calver Steer calf Angus 4th calver Steer calf	Hereford Hereford	7 . 7 .		
15	54 59 60	Angus 2nd calver sells w/steer calf #54 Angus 4th calver sells w/steer calf #59 Angus 3rd calver sells w/steer calf #60	Hereford Hereford Hereford	8 - 7 - 7 -		
16	49 49	BWF 4th calver Heifer calf	Hereford	7 -		
	55 55	Angus 3rd calver Heifer calf	Hereford	7 -		
	57 57	Angus 4th calver Steer calf	Hereford	7 - -		
17	27 27	BWF cow Heifer calf	Angus	6 -		

PEN #	TAG NO	DESCRIPTION	BRED TO	Date Expected to Calve	BUYER NO	PRICE
20	35	Angus 5th calver	BWF	1	DOTERNO	TRICE
	37	Angus 5th calver	BWF	2		
	38	Angus 5th calver	BWF	2		
	41	Angus bred heifer	Angus	1		
21	5014	Angus cow sells w/heifer calf		open		
				(**************************************		
23	36	Angus 6th calver	BWF	3		
24	40	Angus bred heifer	Angus	4	1	
	43	Angus bred heifer	Angus	4		
				ē ;•		
25	12	BWF bred heifer	Angus	5		
	131	Hereford bred heifer	Angus	3		
	14	BWF bred heifer	Angus	4		
			,, &	T18	<u> </u>	
26	42	Angus bred heifer	Angus	5		
				-		
27	44	Angus bred heifer	Hereford	7		
	47	Angus 2nd calver	Hereford	7		(
				-		×
28	45	Angus 2nd calver	Hereford	7		
	46	Angus 3rd calver	Hereford	7 _		
20	63				r	
29	62	Angus 3rd calver	Hereford	7 _		
	63	Angus 3rd calver	Hereford	7		
	64	Angus 3rd calver	Hereford	8		
		Daga 2				

PEN #	TAG NO	DESCRIPTION	BRED TO	Date Expected to Calve	BUYER NO	PRICE
30	66	Angus 2nd calver	Hereford	4		
	70	Angus 5th calver	Hereford	5		
			Hereioru			
31	20	Angus cow	Angus	4	Ì	
	21	Angus cow	Angus	4		V
				•		
36	65	Angus 3rd calver	Hereford	5	1	
	67	Angus 2nd calver	Hereford	5		
	68	Angus 3rd calver	Hereford	5		
	69	Angus 2nd calver	Hereford	5		
				-		
37	KF19	Hereford bull				
	48	Angus 4th calver	Hereford	6		
				8.		
38	31	Angus 3rd calver	Angus	4		
	33	Angus 4th calver	Angus	5		
	34	Angus 6th calver	Angus	7 -		
40	18	DWE com			Ť	
40	19	BWF cow	Angus	6 _		
	22	Angus cow	Angus	5 -		
		Angus cow	Angus	6_		
41	32	Angus cow	Angus	5		
	8203	4-yr. old Hereford bull	Aligus	-		
				-		
42	26	BWF cow	Angus	6		
				-		

SATURDAY 30th DECEMBER 2023

Date	Exp	ecte	d to

PEN #	TAG NO	DESCRIPTION	BRED TO	Date Expected to Calve	DUVED NO	DDICE
43	15	Angus cow			BUYER NO	PRICE
	16	BWF cow	Angus	7		
	17	Angus cow	Angus	8		
			Angus	7		
44	321	Hereford 26-month old heifer		5	1	
	320	BWF 22-month old heifer				
	322	Hereford 13-month old heifer		open		
				open .		
45	39	Angus heifer		Open -		
		_		Орен .		
46	701	BWF steer calf			1	
	702	BWF heifer calf		:-		
	703	BWF steer calf		e =		
				-		-
47	505	OX steer calf			1	
	507	BWF steer calf		% -		
	508	BWF steer calf		-		
	509	BWF steer calf		-		
	510	BWF steer calf				
	511	Hereford steer calf		_		
				-		
48	502	BWF heifer calf			1	
	503	Red Baldie heifer calf		-		
	504	BWF heifer calf		_		
	506	BWF heifer calf		-		e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
	512	Red Baldie heifer calf		_		
	514	BWF heifer calf		_		
				-		

SATURDAY 30th DECEMBER 2023

Date	Ex	ped	cte	d to

PEN #	TAG NO		DESCRIPTION	BRED TO	Date Expected to Calve	BUYER NO	DDICE
49	600	Angus steer calf		DILED TO	Cuive	BOTERINO	PRICE
	601	Angus steer calf					
	602	Angus steer calf				-	
	603	Angus calf					
	604	BWF steer calf					
	605	BWF steer calf					
	606	Cream colored steer calf					
50	500	Angus steer calf					
	501	Angus steer calf					
	110						
52	118	Red Simmental cow		Angus	Exposed		
F 2						ą.	
53		Brown jenny - exposed					
		Red jenny - exposed					
5.4		District and					
54		Big black jack					
		Young black jack					